

Mr. Benedek Sándor

Benedek Sándor earned his degree at the Faculty of Economics of Corvinus University of Budapest. From 2004 he worked as an economist at the European Central Bank in Frankfurt and after that at the National Bank of Hungary. From 2008 as a founder of CIG Pannónia Life Insurance Plc. and Director of Investor Relations he managed the IPO of the Company. From 2012 he was the head of the Department of Economic Planning of the Ministry of National Economy and from 2013 he was the head of the Capital Market Supervision Division of the National Bank of Hungary. From 2014 he was the resolution trustee of MKB Bank appointed by the National Bank of Hungary, later he fulfilled the Strategic Managing Director position at MKB, and from 2016 he has been Strategic and Financial Deputy CEO. He's task is the strategic and financial management of the banking group, as General Deputy CEO of the Bank he is responsible for the internal management information systems and controls. As the manager of the acquisition field of the bank he has to analyse and explore the markets, and participates in the work of national and international professional and representative organizations. He has been the Chairman of the Hungarian Cycling Association since 2016.